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Peanut Pellet

Indicative Analysis

Dry Matter
Moisture
Protein
NDF

Crude Fibre
Fat

Ash

ME

89.80%
10.20%
8.10%
57.50%
45.10%
4.70%
6.40%

9.2 MJ/kg

Peanut pellets are produced from ground
peanut extraction meal, and are a cost-
effective, high energy supplement for
ruminant diets. Promoting rumen motility
and regurgitation of feed, enhancing overall
feed digestibilty.

Suitable for:

™ -

Aflatoxin levels to be provided by supplier.
Please feed as directed by your nutritionist.

Chemical Specifications.

Aflatoosn B1 «n 0
Almtoosn Totsl <2 200000
Ol (i 4 5% Meiatra) < %

"Your Dependable Link To Performance Commodities"

The analysis above is provided by the manufacturer, and is indicative only. Nutritional variations may occur.



