

Contact Us For A Quote

admin@fodderlink.com.au www.fodderlink.com.au 1800 363 337

Peanut Pellet



Indicative Analysis

Dry Matter	89.80%
Moisture	10.20%
Protein	8.10%
NDF	57.50%
Crude Fibre	45.10%
Fat	4.70%
Ash	6.40%
ME	9.2 MJ/kg

Peanut pellets are produced from ground peanut extraction meal, and are a costeffective, high energy supplement for ruminant diets. Promoting rumen motility and regurgitation of feed, enhancing overall feed digestibilty.

Suitable for:



Aflatoxin levels to be provided by supplier. Please feed as directed by your nutritionist.

 Chemical Specifications:

 Aflatoxin B1
 <=200ppb</td>

 Aflatoxin Total
 <=200ppb</td>

 Oil (@ 4.5% Moisture)
 <=9.0%</td>

"Your Dependable Link To Performance Commodities"